
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BAKEBUILD	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $150.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Ewoud txn_evHJ5Yn -$10.00 $140.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_d7Hrnde -$10.00 $130.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Shaan	Yu txn_wNH2Lg7 -$10.00 $120.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Jiayang	Chen txn_GkH8K72 -$10.00 $110.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Violet txn_R2Ha9ev -$10.00 $100.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	viamarkable txn_evHJ5Y7 -$10.00 $90.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	email2coral txn_brHXLYE -$10.00 $80.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Anushka	Iyer txn_zVH2qYw -$10.00 $70.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Michael	Chen txn_lZHPOEZ -$10.00 $60.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Div txn_wNH2Lg5 -$10.00 $50.00
2025-01-17 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_66HyWxa $500.00 $550.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	kieran txn_8rH40Nv -$10.00 $540.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Roberto	Echeverri txn_K9H4yQg -$10.00 $530.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Josh	B txn_vgHnOLn -$10.00 $520.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Bjorn txn_nEH6ObM -$10.00 $510.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Shaan	Duggal txn_p5H629W -$10.00 $500.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	DJ_Laser txn_OXHmvdg -$10.00 $490.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Akshay	Shah txn_PVHNgpO -$10.00 $480.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	Maxwell	L	Hack txn_ZeH87Lq -$10.00 $470.00
2025-01-17 Grant	to	kidanesh28 txn_AWHmJMz -$10.00 $460.00
2025-01-18 Grant	to	Samuel	Kleymann txn_LgHG97K -$10.00 $450.00
2025-01-18 Grant	to	Tarun txn_zVH2qwW -$11.00 $439.00
2025-01-18 Grant	to	Safvan txn_vgHnOgZ -$10.00 $429.00
2025-01-18 Grant	to	Delroy txn_qkHQxk4 -$10.00 $419.00
2025-01-18 Grant	to	Shrey	Mehra txn_2zHl8W5 -$10.00 $409.00
2025-01-18 Grant	to	Mathias txn_BZHGKMo -$10.00 $399.00
2025-01-18 Grant	to	Sukhdeep txn_LgHG9XG -$10.00 $389.00
2025-01-18 Grant	to	Skyree txn_0eHQmL8 -$10.00 $379.00

2025-01-18 Grant	to	Yiteng	Zhang txn_a8HzlnB -$10.00 $369.00
2025-01-18 Grant	to	Connie txn_R2Ha9OY -$10.00 $359.00
2025-01-18 Grant	to	Muhammad txn_wNH2Lyk -$10.00 $349.00
2025-01-18 Grant	to	Lou txn_LgHG9Xo -$10.00 $339.00
2025-01-18 Grant	to	Dhyan	Tanna txn_0eHQmLk -$10.00 $329.00
2025-01-18 Grant	to	Dave txn_a8HzlnX -$10.00 $319.00
2025-01-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Muhammad txn_wNH2g5G $1.22 $320.22
2025-01-22 Grant	to	Kashvi	Gupta txn_GkH8wlm -$10.00 $310.22
2025-01-22 Grant	to	Kayla	Wong txn_R2HaREK -$10.00 $300.22
2025-01-22 Grant	to	Nili txn_evHJreV -$10.00 $290.22
2025-01-22 Grant	to	Eric	Xie txn_brHXBo2 -$10.00 $280.22
2025-01-22 Grant	to	Jasmyn	Pillay txn_zVH2lJ4 -$10.00 $270.22
2025-01-22 Grant	to	Jake	Schuler txn_lZHPlR7 -$10.00 $260.22
2025-01-22 Grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_wNH2mwR -$10.00 $250.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Krish	Maity txn_mAHpb70 -$10.00 $240.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_2zHlaqB -$10.00 $230.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Arjav txn_oyH0Ya4 -$10.00 $220.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Avni	Kashyap txn_4dHMaPG -$10.00 $210.22



2025-01-23 Grant	to	Omar txn_MNHeoxX -$10.00 $200.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Sayhan txn_LgHGZ5q -$10.00 $190.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Arnav txn_0eHQxdo -$10.00 $180.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Khushi txn_a8Hz46J -$10.00 $170.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Abhay	Gupta txn_GkH8wJZ -$10.00 $160.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Samarth	Prakash txn_R2HaRL0 -$10.00 $150.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	uniquepersun txn_zVH2lvx -$10.00 $140.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Mazapan txn_lZHPl9N -$10.00 $130.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Raghav	Sinha txn_wNH2mRK -$10.00 $120.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Jai txn_BZHGdW0 -$10.00 $110.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	faizaan txn_LgHGZLb -$10.00 $100.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_0eHQxp4 -$10.00 $90.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_a8Hz4md -$10.00 $80.22
2025-01-23 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	bdparveen07 txn_66HyQmY $10.00 $90.22
2025-01-23 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	omarfatin14 txn_8rH4Llx $10.00 $100.22
2025-01-23 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Sayhan txn_K9H4QWz $10.00 $110.22
2025-01-23 Grant	to	Sayhan txn_78HobVv -$30.00 $80.22
2025-01-24 Grant	to	Owais txn_qkHQnL9 -$10.00 $70.22
2025-01-24 Grant	to	arthur txn_nEH6bAa -$10.00 $60.22
2025-01-24 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	faizaan txn_9KHgVA0 $10.00 $70.22
2025-01-24 Topup	of	grant	to	Owais txn_gnHrl7W -$10.00 $60.22
2025-01-24 Grant	to	arthur txn_brHXBKp -$10.00 $50.22
2025-01-24 Grant	to	satat txn_BZHGdwB -$10.00 $40.22
2025-01-24 Topup	of	grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_brHXBa0 -$1.00 $39.22
2025-01-25 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Div txn_QmHzP8a $0.06 $39.28
2025-01-25 Grant	to	Manan txn_R2Hayr4 -$10.00 $29.28
2025-01-25 Grant	to	Sunni txn_brHXbnk -$10.00 $19.28
2025-01-25 Grant	to	Souptik txn_zVH2mMO -$10.00 $9.28
2025-01-25 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_wNH2o4N $250.00 $259.28
2025-01-26 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	kieran txn_8rH4olY $10.00 $269.28
2025-01-27 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	arthur txn_R2Hay2J $10.00 $279.28
2025-01-27 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	arthur txn_evHJngm $10.00 $289.28
2025-01-27 Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_brHXbEd -$10.00 $279.28
2025-01-28 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Sayhan txn_yXHBkBm $0.15 $279.43
2025-01-28 Grant	to	Layan txn_78Hokyq -$10.00 $269.43
2025-01-28 Grant	to	Aiden	Bohlander txn_vgHnk4O -$10.00 $259.43
2025-01-28 Grant	to	Srijit	Ghosh txn_qkHQ0R6 -$10.00 $249.43
2025-01-28 Grant	to	optimalcrane279 txn_nEH62pb -$10.00 $239.43
2025-01-29 Topup	of	grant	to	arthur txn_p5H642A -$10.00 $229.43
2025-01-29 Topup	of	grant	to	arthur txn_OXHmpva -$10.00 $219.43
2025-01-29 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	arthur txn_4dHMv9n $10.00 $229.43
2025-01-29 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	arthur txn_MNHeYzk $10.00 $239.43
2025-01-30 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Owais txn_ZeH8QVP $0.09 $239.52
2025-01-30 Topup	of	grant	to	Sayhan txn_rYHXw6V -$0.15 $239.37
2025-01-30 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Sayhan txn_V0HZ20R $0.15 $239.52
2025-01-30 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	optimalcrane279 txn_9KHgWOB $0.93 $240.45
2025-01-31 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_gnHrNyW $0.11 $240.56

WITHDRAWN:	$752.15.	DEPOSITED:	$842.71. $240.56

YSWS	-	BakeBuild	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	BakeBuild's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


